Freight Charges 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 1.000 2,772.95 2,772.95 

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY
Total taxable value 30,810.57 

CGST Amount (in words): TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO RUPEES NINETY FIVE PAISE ONLY Total CGST 2,772.95 

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO RUPEES NINETY FIVE PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST 2,772.95 

Net Amount(in words): THIRTY SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX RUPEES FORTY SEVEN PAISE ONLY Net Amount 36,356.47 

S.No. Material Code Description of Goods/ Services Quantity Serial Nos.
1 8903287030291 EXECUTIVE BXN 9014K 1.000 ( 0302912503050019K3 )